07-09-2003

Form PTO-1595 REC	U.S. DEDARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
Form PTO-1595 REC (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEFACTMENT OF COMMERCE			
	azuza			
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Norman C. Witbeck	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
Norman C. Wildeck	Name: Columbia Research Corporation			
	Internal Address: Suite 010			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment Merger	Street Address: 1201 M Street			
Security Agreement Change of Name				
Other				
	Washington or DC = 20003			
06/02/2003	City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20003			
06/02/2003 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
10602512				
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00			
Name:David A. Lundy				
KRIEG DEVAULT LUNDY, LLP	Enclosed			
825 Anthony Wayne Bldg.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	8. Deposit account number:			
Street Address: 203 E. Berry St.				
5-1NA 19000 (ĵ			
City: Fort Wayne State: IN Zip: 46802				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.				
$1 \sim 10^{-1}$	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$			
David A. Lundy	LULY // (M6/24/2003			
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Norman C. Witbeck has invented new and useful improvements in

TRANSPORT, LAUNCH AND RECOVERY CRAFT

and on even date herewith duly executed the papers and specification preparatory to filing an application for Letters Patent of the United States thereon; and

WHEREAS, Columbia Research Corporation, a corporation of the District of Columbia, having a place of business at Washington, D.C. 20003, Assignee, is desirous of securing an interest therein:

Now this Indenture Witnesseth, that in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I have sold and assigned and do hereby sell and assign unto the said assignee, its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest for the entire world in and to the invention described in said specification and any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon and any divisions, renewals, continuations or reissues thereof, and I hereby request that any and all said Letters Patent be issued to said Assignee in accordance with the terms of this assignment.

	EOF, I have h 2003.	nereunto set my hand and affixed r	ny seal this 2nd day
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA)) SS:		~
COUNTY OF)		

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and District, this day personally appeared: Norman C. Witbeck, to me well known, who acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument as his free act and deed.

	de la	-Shul	
My commission expires: Aref A. Sharrofna Notary D. Sharrofna	lumbia	J	
My Commence Copyright My county of residence:			

IM-463583 1.DOC

RECORDED: 06/24/2003

PATENT REEL: 014238 FRAME: 0870